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Term 3 – 2018 Program
Meetings -	Thursday 19:00-21:00
Ivanhoe Park Scout Hall, Park Ave Manly
or Harbord Scout Hall, Stirgess St, Curl Curl
Leaders -	Leigh Costin	0404 246 652
		John Havranek	0413 871 420‬
		
Please arrive promptly to start at 19:00, full uniform to be worn when listed.
Check for updates on http://fairlightmanlyscouts.org.au 

	No.
	Date
	Activity
	Details
	Location
	Organiser

	1
	Thurs 26th July
	Games Night
	A quick buzzy start to the new term.
	Ivanhoe Park Hall
	Izzy

	2
	Thurs 2nd Aug
	Chip Challenge
	Manly area
	Ivanhoe Park Hall
	Max

	3
	Wed 8th Aug
	Scout Night
	Scout Night run by the Venturers
	Ivanhoe Park Hall
	

	M2
	Fri 10th - Sun 12nd Aug
	Operation Night Hawk
	Queensland Escape and Evade. See E1
	Crows Nest, Queensland
	Paul

	M3
	Sun 12th Aug
	City2Surf
	Fundraiser the Unit. Volunteer support for City2Surf -  687 New South Head Rd
	Lyne Park, Rose Bay
	Individual

	
	Thurs 16th Aug
	Badges and Menus
	Badge Night and MasterChef Prep
	Harbord Scout Hall
	Izzy

	M4
	Sat 18th – Sun 19th Aug
	Escape and Evade
	Venturers as Pirates and Hardy Kruger, Scouts as victims
	Northern Beaches
	Leigh C

	
	Thurs 23rd Aug
	MasterChef (teams)
	Battle of the Cooks
	Ivanhoe Park Hall
	Jesse

	
	Thurs 30th Aug
	Erection night
	Tent erection scramble. Manly area
	Ivanhoe Park Hall
	Monica

	M5
	Sat 1st – Sun 2nd Sep
	Venturer Skills
	A day and a half Venturer Skills course for the new Venturers
	Ivanhoe Park Hall
	Leigh C

	
	Thurs  6th Sep
	Snorkelling
	Snorkelling and Clean up 
	Cabbage Tree Bay (TBC)
	Paul

	M6
	Sat 8th – Sun 9th Sep
	Initiative Course
	Usually somewhere in Paden Powell Park 
	Baulkham Hills
	Leigh C

	
	Thurs 13th Sep
	Inter Unit Night
	InterUnit activity with Bayview Venturers
	Bayview Scout Hall
	Leigh C

	
	Thurs 20th Sep
	Orienteering and Knots
	Harbord hall and surrounds. 
	Harbord Scout Hall
	John H

	
	Thurs 27th Sep
	Bowling Night
	Barefoot Bowls perhaps? End of Term
	TBC
	Izzy

	
	Major Events

	M1
	29th Sep – 14th Oct 
	
	NSW School Holidays – Term 3
	
	

	M7
	31st Dec – 11th Jan
	NZ Venture 2018
	Illuminate!
	Kaiwaka, Northland, NZ
	Individual
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	4th – 14th Jan
	AJ2019
	Australian Jamboree
	Tailem Bend, SA
	Individual
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